
Appendix 1 

 

2017/18 Authority Meeting Dates 

 

Members Induction  June 2017 Exact Date TBC  

FRA      Thursday 22 June 2017 10.30 at HQ 

Audit & Standards   Wednesday 5 July 2017 10.30 at HQ 

P & R     Wednesday 20 September 2017 10.30 HQ 

Audit & Standards   Wednesday 27 September 2017 10.30 HQ 

FRA Wednesday 11 October 2017 10.30 at 
Shire Hall, Hereford 

 
P & R     Wednesday 22 November 2017 10.30 HQ 

FRA      Thursday 14 December 2017 10.30 at HQ 

Audit & Standards   Wednesday 24 January 2018 10.30 at HQ 

P & R     Wednesday 31 January 2018 10.30 at HQ 

FRA      Wednesday 14 February 2018 10.30 at HQ 

P & R     Wednesday 28 March 2018 10.30 at HQ 

Audit & Standards   Wednesday 25 April 2018 10.30 at HQ 


